




Meeting title State UCC Meeting
Attended participants 14
Start time 1/09/24, 9:41:21 AM

Name Email
Watley, Theresa Theresa.Watley@charlottenc.gov
Jeff Brown
Louis Panzer louis@nc811.org
Roger Richards (Guest)
Nabors, Ronya K Ronya.Nabors@duke-energy.com
Neely, Robert L Robert.Neely@duke-energy.com

19196169399
Cort Bennett (Guest)
Bill Stricker BStricker@CarolinasAGC.org
Frederick Hawley Frederick.Hawley@carync.gov
Whitfield, Desmond Desmond.Whitfield@raleighnc.gov
Marc Worth (Services - 6) marc.worth@dominionenergy.com
Jason Stover (Services - 6) jason.stover@dominionenergy.com
Rich Sandala


	State UCC Attendance 1-9-2024
	NC UCC Agenda- January Meeting 2024-online

